SHENZHEN TIBTRONIX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
 10Gb/s 10km CWDM SFP+ Transceiver
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, +3.3V, 1271 1611nm, CWDM DFB, Single mode
2013/6/1
Shenzhen Tibtronix Technology Co., Ltd.
3/F,12th Building, Nangang 1st Industrial Park, Baimang Xili, Songbai Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86 755 23316583 Fax: +86 755 29810056 E-mail: sales@tibtronix.com http://www.tibtronix.com
1

13
 Mechanical Dimensions
 Order Information:
In the Part No. of TSPLXG10D-xx, xx stands for central wavelength, such as:
39: for Tx1391nm/Rx1411nm; 41: for Tx1411nm/Rx1391nm
43: for Tx1431nm/Rx1451nm
33: for Tx1331nm/Rx1311nm
35: for Tx1351nm/Rx1371nm; 37: for Tx1371nm/Rx1351nm
31: for Tx1311nm/Rx1331nm
45: for Tx1451nm/Rx1431nm
47: for Tx1471nm/Rx1491nm; 49: for Tx1491nm/Rx1471nm
  51: for Tx1511nm/Rx1531nm; 53: for Tx1531nm/Rx1511nm
55: for Tx1551nm/Rx1571nm
59: for Tx1591nm/Rx1611nm ; 61: for Tx1611nm/Rx1591nm
57: for Tx1571nm/Rx1551nm
;
;
;
27: for Tx1271nm/Rx1291nm; 29: for Tx1291nm/Rx1271nm
TSPLXG10D-XX
14